
ISD 110 School Guidance Counselors

Bayview Elementary
● Roslyn Breyfogle, Counselor

rbreyfogle@isd110.org
952-442-0630

Laketown Elementary
● Lindsay Butzer, Counselor

lbutzer@isd110.org
952-442-0690

Southview Elementary
● Leah Pierce, Counselor

lpierce@isd110.org
952-442-0620

Waconia Middle School
● Samantha Deren, Counselor

sderen@isd110.org
952-442-0650

● Patricia Galindo, Counselor
pgalindo@isd110.org
952-442-0650

Waconia High School
● Brenda DeLeo, Administrative Assistant

bdeleo@isd110.org
952-442-0676

● Lynette Alger, Counselor (A-G)
lalger@isd110.org
952-856-4575

● Dana Henn, Counselor (H-O)
dhenn@isd110.org
952-442-0688

● Haley Fogarty, Counselor (P-Z)
hfogarty@isd110.org
952-442-0673
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